
ESOL Live Virtual Workshops for ESOL Families:  
Semester 1, 2021-2022 

Topic Location  Date Time Grade 
Level 

Back to School 2021-2022 Virtual via MS Teams Wed.  Aug 4 12:30-1:30 pm. K-12 

Thu. Aug 12  12:30-1:30 pm. 

Thu. Aug 12  6:00-7:00 p.m.  

High School Graduation 
Requirements  
 

Virtual via MS Teams Thu. Sep 16 12:30-1:30 p.m.   HS 
 

 
Thu. Sep 16 6:00-7:00 p.m.  

Thu. Oct 14 12:30-1:30 p.m.  

Thu. Nov 4  6:00-7:00 p.m. 

Thu. Dec 16 6:00-7:00 p.m.  

Scholarship Opportunities   
 

 

Virtual via MS Teams Wed. Oct 13 6:00-7:00 p.m.  

Wed. Nov 17  6:00-7:00 p.m. 

Wed. Dec 15 12:30-1:30 p.m.  

Dual Enrollment  Virtual via MS Teams Thu. Oct 14 6:00-7:00 p.m.  

Wed. Nov 10  12:30-1:30 p.m.  

Meeting School Academic 
Expectations in MS 

Virtual via MS Teams Thu. Sep 30 12:30 1:30 p.m. MS 

Thu. Oct 28 12:30-1:30 p.m.  

Thu. Nov 4  12:30-1:30 p.m. 

Thu. Dec 9 6:00-7:00 p.m.  

Meeting School Academic 
Expectations in Elementary 
School   
  

Virtual via MS Teams  
 

Wed. Sep 29  12:30-1:30 p.m. ES 
 
 

Thu. Oct 27 12:30-1:30 p.m.  

Thu. Nov 18  12:30-1:30 p.m. 

Wed. Dec 8 12:30-1:30 p.m. 

Pre-K and Kindergarten 
Programs 2022-2023                 

Virtual via MS Teams  
 

Thu. Dec 9 12:30-1:30 p.m.  

Thu. Dec 16 12:30-1:30 p.m.  

FOCUS -Student Information 
Systems   

Virtual via MS Teams Thu. Sep 30 6:00-7:00 p.m. K-12 
 Thu. Oct 21 12:30-1:30 p.m. 

Clever at Home and 
Personalized Learning Pathway 

Virtual via MS Teams Wed. Oct 13 12:30 -1:30 p.m.  

Wed. Nov 10  6:00-7:00 p.m.  

District Application Programs 
(DAP) 2022-2023 

Virtual via MS Teams Thu. Oct 28 6:00-7:00 p.m.  

Wed. Nov 17  12:30-1:30 p.m.  

Thu. Nov 18 6:00-7:00 p.m. 

Wed. Dec 15 6:00-7:00 p.m.  
  

Workshop Joining link: 
Click Here to Join to the ESOL Live Virtual Workshop  
 
All workshops are presented in Spanish by: 
Ericka Reckenwald 
ESOL Family Outreach Coordinator 
reckenwalde@pcsb.org 
727.588.6415 – Spanish Parent Helpline 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YTQwNWYyMzAtYzRmZC00MTIzLTk4NDktYTYwMGYwNWY3MDk4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22733c9305-39d7-461a-866f-fdf27bf3c7ff%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e0e8b0dd-88d3-43f4-adb2-688d127968c6%22%7d
mailto:reckenwalde@pcsb.org

